09 Temmuz 2023 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SERDAREFE(5)

2 BABACOSKAN(1)

3 CIDALI2)

4 YAZGICAN(10)

5  COSKUNKAN(3)

6 UZUNTAY(6)

7 AKRAN TAY(7)

8  ARSLAN PRENSES(8)
9  TATAR NECMYE(9)
10 GURKAN BEY(4)

11 TORUNUMMRAN(11)

KEPSUTLU(12)

GANYAN(S) 2,25 4, IKILi(1/5) 2,70 +, SIRALI IKILi(5/1) :5,40 4, UCLU BAHIS(5/1/2) 9,42 4 Cikan 1 Atla: 1,75 4, PLASE(1) :1,15 4, PLASE(5) :1,15 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/2) 6,00 t, PLASE

Yasg
3yke

3yke
3yke
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yae
3ykd
3ydd
3yae
3yae

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)96.500 &
1)27.744 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OYMAKBEYI - ZULAL

SAKARBAS! - HATUNGOZ
YUREKKAYA - KAGANKAYA
ORGUN - KAFKASCAN
ONURKAAN - GONULALAN
ISFENDIYAR- ANOS
ONURKAAN - FERDESULTAN
TURBO- TATISKO

SAADIN GUCU - KURALSIZ
OVA - BERGIZAR
CANKARDESLER - DIZEL KZI

GUNTAY - ZARFECAN

SARTLI 4/DHO
2.)38.600 v
2)11.098 ¢

Siklet Jokey

57 MMBILGIN

59 BMMRIK

56 K.GOKCE

55 H.SIMSEK

57 MBAYDAN

57 AINCI

55 AYILDIZ

51 1.8.80GUT

55 EAKTUG

57 N.ACI

51 C.PASO

53 MOZDEMR

Sahip
MUS. ILKADIM

HUL. COSKAN

AHM KAYA

MUR. ULUG

M AKI. YOzUCU
SAD. CETIN

C. AHM CUKUROVA
V. ASR. PALA

FER. MENGI

MEH. ALTIN

H. MATIK

MUR. YALCINKAYA

IKILi(1/5) 3,60 +, PLASE IKILI(2/5) :8,90 +, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(5/1/2/10/3) 791,28 t, 7. CIFTE(4/5) 3,80 t

57 kg,

3.)19.300 ¢
3)5549 ¢

Antrendrii
AOKSUZLER

ACOSKAN
FKEMAHLIOGLU
C.TKOSE
E.C.BAYDAN
U.AYBOGA
C.TKOSE
MTEZEL
VEH.KAYA
i.H.BAYDAN
VEH.KAYA

HAL KAYA

Derece

1.18.06
1.18.20
1.18.71
1.18.85
1.18.92
1.18.99
1.19.13
1.21.94
1.22.22
1.24.98
1.26.42

Kosmaz

izmir Hipdromu (26. Yans Giinii)

1200 Cim
4)9.650 ¢
4)2774¢
Gy AGF St Fark

2,25 5 1Boy
1,45 9 3,5Boy
4,85 1 1Boy
10,00 3 Yarm Boy
11,55 4
17,80 8
14,05 7
7,10 10
7,95 2
4,90 11
23,00 12
52,10 6

G Ck.

2,5Boy

2,5 Boy

HP
52

54

47

42

43

39

42

41

41

45



